ﬁ CityAcre
Brewmg Company

Specialties

Beer
Stadtplatz
Fresa Mesa
Opulence
Pickle Ball
Ronnie Dobbs

Standards

Beer
Hitchcock
Bayouwulf
Mesa Cerveza

TXPA

Style ABV IBU 8 oz
Oktoberfest 6.3% 18 $ 5.75
Strawberry Ale 4.0% 18 $ 5.50
Lemon Brut 5.1% 20 $ 5.50
Pickle Ale 4.0% 14 $ 5.00
Brut IPA 5.1% 20 $ 5.00
Style ABV IBU 8 oz
Blonde 4.5% 18 $ 4.50
IPA 5.9% 65 $ 4.50
Table Beer 4.0% 14 $ 4.50
American Pale Ale 5.3% 31 $ 4.50

16 oz
$ 6.75
$ 6.50
$ 6.50
$ 6.00
$ 6.00

16 oz
$ 5.50
$ 5.50
$ 5.50

Flights: Standard Flight...$8.50 | Mixed Flight...s10.50 | Add a sth beer?... +$2.00

Craftales

Strawberry Lemonade

Sangria

Non Alcoholic

Nitro Cold Brew (8 oz)*
Iced Tea

Homemade Root Beer®
Homemade Cream Soda*
Fresh Lemonade®
Mineral Water

Hot Coffee (weekend only)

* - No refills

Classics Frozens
$ 6.50 Michelada $ 6.50 Check back later!
House mix, Blonde, spiced rim
$ 7.50 Shandy $ 6.00

Blonde + grapefruit juice

Wine & Cider

$  3.50 Poema Sparkling (glass) $ 7.00 Coppola Chardonnay (375 mL)
$ 2.75 Mimosa (glass, OJ or GF) $ 7.00 Rascal Pinot Noir (375 mL)
$ 275 Rascal Rosé (375 mL)

$ 2.75 Poema Sparkling (750 mL) $ 24.00

$ 2.75 Bocelli Pinot Grigio (750 mL) $ 24.00 Houston Cider - Dry

$ 1.00 Portillo Pinot Noir (750 mL) $ 24.00

$  2.75

$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$  6.75



